
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

21863 Aurora Road

Cleveland, OH 44146

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

5109 commonwealth,

Fredericksburg, VA 22407

637 E Clement ST

Baltimore, MD 21230-4720

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2525 Peiper Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

945 Hornblend Street Suite G

San Diego, CA 92109

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

Calvin 
Funkhouser calvin@baswana.comBASWA acoustic

esurpin@claddingfacadesolutions.comCladding Facade Solutions

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jennifer Tran nj@imsinfo.comIMS (858) 490-8800

sheila Johnsrud sheila@cfmwi.comConstruction Fabrics (608) 839-8031

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Contract 8879

Amy Harper

Ed Engler

Ed Surpin

Naomi Kroth

jabeer jahan

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

mjabeer@claddingfacadesolutions.comCFS (540) 370-7979

nkroth@bachmannconstruction.net

(240) 397-4050

(608) 222-8869

eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(440) 951-6022

Bachmann Construction

Berglund Construction 
Company April Wilson awilson@berglundco.com (773) 374-1000

Henry Conklin

8/6/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8879

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

2421 S Stoughton Rd #2

Madison, WI 53716

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

410 Ferndale Road No

Minneapolis, MN 55447

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Scott Glaser

(763) 475-1340

85
Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

Paul Tegan paul@teganmarketing.comTegan Marketing Inc

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

scottg@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(414) 225-1822

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Kaleb Pohlman kpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Tawny Cebrero tawny@onecall365.comOne Call 365 LLC (608) 218-4442

8/6/2020


